
Legenda k použitým značkám a symbolům pro všechny trasy 
 

 
 

 

Závěrečné razítko 
 

Den Počet 
km 

1.  

2.  

3.  

4.  

5.  

6.  

7.  

Celkem 
km  

                                                            Číslo účastníka: 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 

2.7. 2010 – 9.7. 2010 
 
 
 
 
 

START:  ÚSTÍ  NAD  ORLICÍ 
 
 

CÍL:  MLADÁ  BOLESLAV 
 

 


